JOTT 2012 Spring Season DI
Freestyle Toss & Fetch Game
Bz PII\?:;;S C:‘r:r:zs Lound Canine Elements Player Floments Team Blements Execu| rotal | Point |Penaity] 1 | 2 | 3| 4| 5 | 6| 7| 8 |Point]Penatty gz't:tl
PD| R | A G |Total| FP RD | DM | RT Total| O V |MS| DC  TM | PS |ZZ-S Total | tion

1 |HiraiKousuke  Jake 1st [2.33 12.23 [2.25 |2.20 |9.01 (2.28 |2.28 |2.18 [2.20 894 (243 |2.15 233 | 210 |2.23 (242 |1.98 | 9.41 | 7.41 3477 (5215 ] 0.00 |3.50 (0.00 |3.50 |4.50 {0.00 [4.50 |4.00 {0.00 [20.00] 0.00 | 124.20
2nd (2.38 |2.18 |2.45 (2.35 |9.36 |2.25 (2.28 |2.18 |2.20 | 891 |2.48 (2.152.33 | 2.10 [2.23 |2.35(1.95| 9.39 | 7.04 | 34.70 | 52.05 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

2 |Usami, Toshie  Conis 1st |2.25]2.15(2.15[2.30 |8.85 [2.05 |1.88 |2.25 [2.30  8.48 [1.90 |1.90 |2.35 | 2.10 |2.23 (2.40 |1.90 | 9.08 | 9.13 [ 35.54 | 53.31 | 0.00 [3.00 (3.00 |3.50 |3.50 {0.00 |[0.00 |0.00 {0.00 [13.00] 0.00 | 119.22
2nd (2.30 |2.25 |2.22 (2.40 |9.17 |2.00 (1.88 |2.38 |2.40 8.66 |1.95(1.90 |2.38 | 2.15 [2.20 |2.38 (1.80 | 9.11 | 8.33 | 35.27 | 52.91 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

3 |Futami Takashi Lusheeta| 1st [2.18 [2.09 [2.19 [2.21 [8.67 [2.35 [2.23 [2.35 |2.18 | 9.11 |2.28 [2.18 [2.30 [ 2.00 |2.20 |2.30 |2.25 | 9.13 | 8.08 | 34.99 [ 52.48 | 0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |4.50 |4.50 |0.00 [4.50 {0.00 {0.00 [13.50] 0.00 | 114.71
2nd (2.20 |2.05 |2.20 {2.13 |8.58 |2.25 (2.18 |2.30 |2.25 898 |2.23 (2.25 |2.10 | 2.00 |[2.00 |2.05 (1.95| 8.63 | 6.30 | 32.49 | 48.73 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

4 |Hirai,Yasushi Bent 1st |2.11 12.08 [2.12 |2.11 |8.42 ({2.05 [2.13 |1.98 [1.95 8.11 [2.05 |0.00 |1.50 [ 1.90 |1.50 [2.20 [2.00 | 8.15 | 8.08 | 32.76 | 49.14 ] 0.00 ]0.00 (4.00 |4.00 |0.00 {3.00 |[3.00 |0.00 {0.00 [1400] 0.00 | 108.50
2nd (2.10 |2.00 |2.08 [2.07 |8.25 |1.88 [2.00 |1.60 |1.60 7.08 |2.05 [0.00 [1.50 | 1.80 [1.50 |1.98 [2.00 | 7.83 | 7.08 | 30.24 | 45.37 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

5 |TsuburayaHideyo  Mono 1st |2.16 |2.14 [2.12 |2.10 |8.52 [2.05 |2.20 |1.95 [2.20 8.40 (2.00 [1.85 195 200 |1.90(1.80|1.85| 7.85 |6.80 | 31.57 [47.36 | 0.00 [0.00 [3.50 |0.00 |4.50 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |8.00 | 0.00 | 105.82
2nd (2.26 |2.18 |2.16 [2.15|8.75 |2.15 (2.28 |2.28 |2.38 | 9.09 |1.95(1.98 |1.97 | 2.00 [1.95]2.25(1.95| 8.20 | 7.60 | 33.64 | 50.46 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

6 | Shimizu, Chiharu Zip 1st |2.05]2.10 [2.05 |2.07 |8.27 {2.00 |1.90 |2.08 [2.05  8.03 [2.20 |[0.00 |2.28 | 2.28 |2.15(1.98 |2.19 | 895 |6.96 | 32.21 |48.31 | 0.00 [4.50 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {3.50 [0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |8.00 | 0.00 | 103.12
2nd (2.00 [2.02 |2.03 [2.01 |8.06 |2.03 [1.90 |2.05 |2.15 8.13 |2.25 (0.00 [2.28 | 2.28 |2.05]1.80 (1.95| 886 | 6.15 | 31.20 | 46.81 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

7 |KimuraYasuko  Prima 1st |2.10 |1.95 (2.10 [1.92 |8.07 [1.55 |1.42 |1.40 (1.40 5.77 [1.80|1.70 |1.95 0.00 |1.73 (1.70 |1.70 | 7.18 | 7.10 | 28.12 [ 42.18 | 0.00 [0.00 {3.50 |3.50 |0.00 {3.00 {3.00 |3.50 {0.00 [16.50 | 0.00 99.76
2nd (2.04 11.92 |2.05(1.88 |7.89 |1.50 [1.43 |1.40 |1.55 5.88 |1.77 (0.00 [1.90 | 0.00 [1.70 |1.65 (1.70 | 7.07 | 6.55 | 27.39 | 41.09 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

8 |[Hirai,Yasushi Cisco 1st [2.25]2.20 (2.23 [2.158.83 [1.90 |1.98 |2.05 [2.13 A 8.06 [1.75 |2.00 |2.05  2.05 |2.00 (1.80 [2.00 | 810 |6.90 | 31.89 [47.83 | 0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |[0.00 |0.00 {4.00 |[0.00 |0.00 {0.00 [4.00 | 0.00 99.51
2nd (2.19 |2.18 |2.25 (2.10 |8.72 |1.90 (2.00 |2.05 |2.20 8.15 |1.80 [2.25 [2.05| 2.00 [2.22 |1.70 (1.80 | 8.52 | 6.40 | 31.79 | 47.69 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

9 | YaguchiJunko Mau 1st [2.01 |2.05 (2.02 [2.05 |8.13 [1.80 |2.05 |2.00 [2.10 A 7.95 [2.10 |0.00 |2.20 [ 2.10 |2.30 [{1.95|2.30 | 890 |6.25 | 31.23 | 46.85 | 0.00 [3.00 {0.00 |[0.00 |0.00 {4.50 [0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |7.50 | 0.00 98.35
2nd (2.00 [1.90 |1.97 ({1.89 |7.76 |1.80 [1.95 |1.98 |2.13 | 7.86 |2.00 {0.00 [2.20 | 1.90 [2.20 |1.80 [2.10 | 8.50 | 5.22 | 29.34 | 44.01 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

10 [ shimizu, Yoshiie  Hanzo 1st |2.05]2.00 (2.02 [1.97 |8.04 [{1.851.85]1.85(1.80 7.35 [1.801.90|195( 200 |1.85(1.80|1.80| 7.70 |5.83 |2892 |43.39 | 000 [1.00 (2.50 |[0.00 |0.00 {3.00 |[2.00 |2.50 {0.00 [11.00] 0.00 97.58
2nd (2.06 |2.02 |2.03 ({1.98 |8.09 |1.80 (1.80 |1.89 |1.85  7.34 |1.80 (1.70 |[2.00 | 1.80 |[1.88 |1.70 [1.85 | 7.53 | 5.83 | 28.79 | 43.19 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

11 |KimuraYasuko  Haku 1st [1.92 1193 (192 |1.95]7.72 [1.50 |1.45 |1.40 (1.45 5.80 (1.78 |1.80 |1.80 ( 0.00 |1.70 ({1.70 |1.83 | 7.21 | 7.20 | 27.93 (4190 | 0.00 [3.00 (3.00 |[0.00 |3.00 {3.50 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 [12.50| 0.00 96.25
2nd (1.88 |1.89 |1.87 (192 |7.56 |1.75 (1.65 |1.65 |1.75  6.80 |1.65(1.72 |1.80 | 0.00 [1.72 |1.67 (1.78 | 7.02 | 6.52 | 27.90 | 41.85 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

12 [Sato, lkuyo Simba ist [1.91]1.82(1.88(1.78 17.39 (1.70 |1.88 |1.70 (1.78 | 7.06 [1.70 |0.00 |1.78 [ 1.70 |1.67 [1.65 |1.65| 6.85 | 6.15 | 27.45 [ 41.18 | 0.00 [2.00 {0.00 |0.00 |2.50 {2.50 {2.00 |0.00 {0.00 |[9.00 | 0.00 95.37
2nd (2.05|1.85]1.90 (2.00 |7.80 |1.70 {1.83 |1.73 |1.80 7.06 |1.75 (0.00 [1.80 | 1.70 |[1.65]1.80 (1.70 | 7.05 | 8.21 | 30.12 | 45.19 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

13 |UchidaKatsumi  Hachi 1st |1.90 |1.85(1.89 [2.12 |7.76 {2.08 |1.88 |1.38 [1.80  7.14 [2.08 |2.15|0.00 [ 1.95 |1.85(1.90 [2.23 | 841 |895 [32.26 |48.39 | 0.00 |0.00 (3.00 [0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |[0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |3.00 | 0.00 93.97
2nd (192 |1.82 |1.87 (1.90 |7.51 |2.05 (1.80 |1.80 |1.78 | 7.43 |1.90 (190 |1.80 | 1.70 |1.85]1.80 (2.20 | 7.85 | 5.60 | 28.39 | 42.59 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

14 |Usami, Toshie Cocoa 1st [2.05]2.00 (1.98 [2.10 |8.13 (1.72 |1.70 |1.65 [1.73 A 6.80 [2.00 |2.00 |2.10 [ 0.00 |1.90 [2.05|1.80 | 815 | 7.92 | 31.00 | 46.50 | 0.00 [0.00 {0.00 |[0.00 |2.50 {0.00 |[2.50 |0.00 {0.00 |5.00 | 0.00 93.22
2nd (1.97 |1.94 1192 (1.85|7.68 |1.70 [{1.60 |1.65 |1.85  6.80 |2.00 [1.80 [2.05 | 0.00 [1.90 |1.97 (1.80| 7.92 | 542 |27.82 |41.73 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

15 |Sato, Ikuyo Ryu ist |1.87 1182 (1.78 |1.81|7.28 (1.70 |1.80 |1.60 [1.58 A 6.68 [1.70 [0.00 |1.73 [ 1.70 |1.60 [1.78 |1.60 | 6.91 | 6.09 | 26.96 | 40.44 | 0.00 [0.00 {0.00 |[0.00 |2.00 {2.00 |[1.50 |2.50 [2.50 [10.50 | 0.00 89.92
2nd (1.851.80 |1.78 (1.75|7.18 |1.70 [{1.75 |1.55 |1.58 | 6.58 |1.70 [{0.00 |[1.73 | 1.50 [1.60 |1.70 [1.60 | 6.73 | 5.50 | 25.99 | 38.99 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

16 |Futami, Akiko  Spica 1st [1.95]1.93 (1.852.02 |7.75 (1.47 |1.45|1.40 [1.50 5.82 [1.90 |0.00 |1.65 | 1.70 |1.60 (195|185 | 7.40 | 7.86 |28.83 |43.24 | 0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {3.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |3.00 | 0.00 87.74
2nd (2.00 |1.98 |1.85(1.98 |7.81 |1.50 [1.50 |1.43 |1.50 5.93 |1.85(0.00 |[1.60 | 1.70 |1.60 |1.80 (1.80 | 7.15 | 6.77 | 27.66 | 41.50 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00

17 | KusumiMasahiro  Picker 1st [1.90 |1.75 (1.87 [1.75|7.27 [1.45 |1.45|1.35 (1.40 5.65 [1.70 |1.80 |1.85 | 0.00 |1.65(1.70 |1.60 | 7.05 |5.24 | 2521 |37.81 | 0.00 [2.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 [2.00 | 0.00 77.29
2nd (1.92 |1.72 |1.85 (1.77 |7.26 |1.43 [1.45|1.35|1.43 566 |1.70 (150 |1.80 | 1.70 |[1.65|1.60 [1.50 | 6.85 | 5.22 | 24.99 | 37.48 | 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00




